

5.1 The promised payment amounts on the Note are not paid by the promised payment dates, or there is a failure to perform any agreement in the Note.

500-3432 11/78

After default, Lender may take one or more of

Lender may continue to charge interest on the unpaid part of the Loan Amount at the rate of

amount owed on the loan, including interest, to be due and payable immediately.

6.3 Lender may, with respect to all or any portion of the Property, exercise the right to foreclose

. .

this Mortgage by judicial foreclosure in accordance with applicable law.

6.4 Lender may, by agent or by court-appointed receiver, enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property, and collect the rents from the Property, provided the Property is not then the farm lands or homestead of Owner. Lender shall be entitled to appointment of a receiver, whether or not the apparent value of the Property exceeds the amount that isowed on the Note and this Mortgage. The receiver shall serve without bond, if the law permits it.

6.5 Owner will be liable for all costs and disbursements Lender may be entitled to by law in connection with any action, suit, or proceeding to collect any amount Owner owes, or to foreclose upon the Property.

6.6 If Lender refers the Note or this Mortgage to a lawyer who is not Lender's salaried employee, Owner will pay Lender reasonable fees that Lender actually pays the lawyer, including any for appeals;

The rights of Lender under this Mortgage are in 7. addition to Lender's rights under any other agreements or under the law; Lender may use any combination of those

Lender is not required to give Owner any notice, 8. except notices that are required by law and cannot be given by the second sec up by Owner. Any be considered given shown as "Owner's tions for which a le vided by law, Owne able notice.

After recording return to:

Before me:

Lender may require Owner to perform all agree-9 ments precisely and on time, even if Lender may at other times have given Owner extra time or may not have required precise performance.

Lender will satisfy this Mortgage when the entire 10. amount owed has been paid in full. However, Owner will pay the fee for filing the satisfaction.

11. If all or any part of the Property is condemned, Lender may at its election require that all or any portion of the net proceeds of the award be applied on the Note. The net proceeds of the award shall mean the award after payment of all reasonable costs, expenses and attorneys' fees necessarily paid or incurred by Owner and Lender in connection with the condemnation. If any proceedings in condemnation are filed, Owner shall promptly take such steps as may be necessary to defend the action and obtain

12. Special provisions (if any):

be considered given when mailed to Owner at the address shown as "Owner's address" on front. Except in situa- tions for which a longer notice period is specifically pro- vided by law, Owner agrees that 10 days notice is reason- able notice.	Julee's Country Inn, Inc. By: Mlex Heare Julee Pierre
INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
STATE OF OREGON	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
County of ) ss.	STATE OF OREGON )
	County of Klamath
Personally appeared the above-named, 19	October 26 , 19 79
	Personally appeared, and
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be, voluntary act.	that She the said Pierro, , who, being sworn, stated
	and _he, the said is a <u>President</u>
	Mortgagor corporation and that the seal affixed hereto is its seal and that this Mortgage was voluntarily
Before me:	and that this Mortgage was voluntarily signed and sealed in be- half of the corporation by authority of the corporation by
	half of the corporation by authority of its Board of Directors.
Notary Public for Oregon	Mani Thomas I
Ay commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon
A CALONAL AND A CA	My commission expires:
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 20, 1902
MORTGAGE	1
<u>INVICIALE</u>	THIS SPACE FOR A
Julee's Country inn, Inc.	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDER'S USE
inter find, inc.	STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klameth )
U.S.CREDITCORP - Valley Plaza	Filed for record at request of
Mortgagee	Mountain Title Co.
	on this 3rd day of Dearshare we 70
ter recording return to:	on this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>December</u> D. 1979
U.S. Creditcorp Valley Pl	O clock M, and duly
	recorded in Vol. M79 of <u>Mortgages</u>
Suite 5, BEaverton, Oregon 97005	. cge27912
y =====gon y/003	Wm D. MiLNE, County Clerk
international de la constant de la	By Demethan Applicate Deputy
	_ 97.00 F#0

27913